Wilne 10K

Local
Pos
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Time
0:33:56
0:35:40
0:36:01
0:36:11
0:37:35
0:37:37
0:37:54
0:41:09
0:41:37
0:42:03
0:42:17
0:42:52
0:43:00
0:43:19
0:43:39
0:43:55
0:44:35
0:44:36
0:44:46
0:45:20
0:45:27
0:45:39
0:45:53
0:47:12
0:47:22
0:47:32
0:47:35
0:47:39
0:47:51
0:48:11
0:48:34
0:48:37
0:48:40
0:50:08
0:50:21
0:50:29
0:50:40
0:51:06
0:51:42
0:51:44
0:51:57
0:52:09
0:53:21
0:54:07
0:54:16
0:54:32
0:54:39
0:54:39
0:55:11
0:55:16
0:55:37
0:56:16
0:57:31
0:57:34
0:57:43
0:58:13
0:58:22
0:58:40
0:59:50
1:00:25
1:00:31
1:00:51
1:01:06
1:02:24
1:07:06
1:07:36
1:07:42
1:09:41
1:10:19

No Name
853  Anthony Hatswell
919 Tom Stokes
161 Aston Perrin
911  Mick Kingsbury
1006 Tim Caldwell
1002 Daniel Hawley
548 Ryan Haw
998 Richard Cliff
605 Timothy Howlett
1047 Peter Heaps
1187  Philip Deakin
340 Tommy Bramley
912 David Beighton
592  Richard Harris
634  Leon Mrvik
696 Andrew Brunjes
1192  Christopher Hanman
864  Kevin Pritchard
141  Colin Lewis
866 Andrew Webster
363 lan Macnamee
305 Paul Wade
661 Matthew Hooton
1190 Andrew Aberdeen
373  Peter Machin
1003 Tony Blakeway
711  Richard Sarson
530 Andrew Lumsden
176  John Irving
780 Wade Fodden
623  Ben Salway
533  Tony Taylor
635  Keith Mrvik
967 lan Chant
424  Matt Peel
648  Anthony Wright-Mullaney
1065 Martin Hind
621 Darren Smart
706  Nick Price
524  Fraser Thompson
434  Terry Pidgeon
511 David Rutter
100 Kevin Barry
519 Michael Clarke
955 lan Turner
108 Ken Hardy
904 James Harris
950 Paul Kearton
665 Mark Arnold
667 Tim Peel
356 Roland Hyett
1091  Andy Saxton
945  Paul Milner
78  Martin Newman
498  Chris Nappin
659  Matthew Henning
317  Tristan Lomas
485  Alex Broomfield
818 Russell Lawson
136 Timothy Fearn
369  Gavin Wilkinson
85  Peter Sutton
366 Brian McGrath
577 Bob Crockford
1165 Eamonn Hughes
1045  Neil Barnes
90 Nick Goodwin
482  Mark Merriman
815 David Martin

M/F
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Long Eaton Running Club
Erewash Valley RC

Long Eaton Running Club
Charnwood A C

Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Erewash Valley RC

South Derbyshire Road Runners

Team Derby Runner
Erewash Valley RC

Long Eaton Running Club
Erewash Valley RC

Long Eaton Running Club
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Long Eaton Running Club
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Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club

Shelton Striders

Long Eaton Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Shelton Striders
Sinfin Running Club

19 September 2018



Wilne 10K

Local

Pos
70
71
72
73

Time
1:11:08
1:12:32
1:16:53
1:17:40

No Name
705  Mark Lakhani
640  Francis Connolly
1096 Neil Morton
708 Sadie MacNamee

M/F

<L L

19 September 2018
Cat Club
50
40
50
50



